
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0733-21

 

 

Agenda Date: 09/21/2021 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

ABM Parking Services Inc. Agreement  

 

Resolved, that the Mayor and City Clerk are authorized and directed to extend the professional 

parking services agreement between the City of Racine and ABM Parking Services Inc., in the 

not to exceed amount of $140,963.00.00 for revenue collection, reporting, rental management, 

and other miscellaneous management efforts. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding is available in Account 60383-52100, Professional Services. 


